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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.43 674 F 31/08/21 Paralympic Games 2020 Tokyo  1

53.57 669 F 04/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

53.72 663 H 08/04/21 British Para-Swimming International Meet Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

53.84 659 H 31/08/21 Paralympic Games 2020 Tokyo  1

53.90 657 H 16/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

53.92 656 H 16/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

54.00 653 H 17/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

54.01 653 H 25/04/19 British Para-Swimming International Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

54.03 652 F 04/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Edinburgh Un 1

54.05 651 F 09/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London Co Sund'land 1

54.05 651 F 13/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London  1

54.07 650 H 24/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

54.08 650 H 27/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

54.09 650 H 16/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

54.09 650 H 17/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

54.10 649 F 16/06/22 World Para Swimming Champs Madeira  1

54.12 649 H 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

54.25 644 H 25/04/19 British Para-Swimming International Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

54.29 643 F 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

54.31 642 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow East Lothian 1

54.31 642 F 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

54.34 641 F 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

54.38 639 F 28/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.43 638 H 28/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.44 637 H 08/04/21 British Para-Swimming International Meet Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

54.54 634 F 31/05/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany Edinburgh Un 1

54.55 633 H 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1
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54.55 633 H 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

54.60 632 H 27/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

54.61 631 F 12/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

54.62 631 H 31/05/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

54.68 629 H 13/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Edinburgh Un 1

54.72 628 F 08/06/18 Berlin Open Berlin, Germany Co Sund'land 1

54.77 626 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow East Lothian 1

54.77 626 F 13/08/18 European Para Swimming Championships 2018 Dublin Co Sund'land 1

54.80 625 H 12/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

54.82 624 F 13/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Edinburgh Un 1

54.91 621 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

54.93 620 H 09/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London Co Sund'land 1

54.93 620 H 13/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London  1

54.94 620 H 04/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Edinburgh Un 1

54.95 620 H 23/02/20 EDAG Roun 4 Finals Edinburgh  1

55.03 617 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

55.06 616 H 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

55.07 616 H 08/06/18 Berlin Open Berlin, Germany Co Sund'land 1

55.16 613 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

55.17 612 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

55.19 612 H 13/08/18 European Para Swimming Championships 2018 Dublin Co Sund'land 1

55.20 611 H 31/05/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

55.24 610 H 10/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester East Lothian 1

55.25 610 F 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

55.26 609 H 31/05/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany Edinburgh Un 1

55.27 609 H 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

55.28 609 F 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

55.35 606 H 04/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

55.52 601 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

55.53 600 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Lothian 1

55.57 599 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

55.67 596 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Tranent 1

55.85 590 H 16/09/16 Paralympics Games 2016 Rio  1

56.00 585 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

56.05 584 F 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

56.05 584 F 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

56.09 583 H 12/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester East Lothian 1

56.15 581 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield East Lothian 1

56.16 580  30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

56.23 578 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield East Lothian 1

56.26 577 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

56.40 573  04/05/16 IPC European Championships 2016 Funchal Tranent 1

56.62 566 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

56.71 564 H 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

56.71 564 H 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

56.80 561 H 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Tranent 1

57.93 529 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

58.05 526 F 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

58.62 510 F 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

58.66 509 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds East Lothian 3

58.76 507 H 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

58.80 506 H 07/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Co Sund'land 1

59.27 494 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh East Lothian 1

59.50 488 F 14/06/15 SDS National Performance Champs 2015 Glasgow  1
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1:04.43 384 H 18/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Tranent 1

1:08.44 320 H 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

1:16.76 227 F 13/12/09 Welsh Disability LC Champs Swansea Tranent 1

1:20.33 198 H 16/04/10 GB International Sheffield Tranent 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.38 639 F 28/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.43 638 H 28/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.54 634 F 31/05/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany Edinburgh Un 1

55.26 609 H 31/05/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany Edinburgh Un 1

54.03 652 F 04/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Edinburgh Un 1

54.94 620 H 04/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Edinburgh Un 1

54.07 650 H 24/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

53.57 669 F 04/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

55.35 606 H 04/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

55.27 609 H 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

54.61 631 F 12/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

54.80 625 H 12/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

53.92 656 H 16/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

53.90 657 H 16/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

54.10 649 F 16/06/22 World Para Swimming Champs Madeira  1

54.55 633 H 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

54.09 650 H 17/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

54.00 653 H 17/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

53.43 674 F 31/08/21 Paralympic Games 2020 Tokyo  1

53.84 659 H 31/08/21 Paralympic Games 2020 Tokyo  1

54.29 643 F 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

54.12 649 H 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

54.44 637 H 08/04/21 British Para-Swimming International Meet Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

53.72 663 H 08/04/21 British Para-Swimming International Meet Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

54.82 624 F 13/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Edinburgh Un 1

54.68 629 H 13/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Edinburgh Un 1

54.95 620 H 23/02/20 EDAG Roun 4 Finals Edinburgh  1

54.09 650 H 16/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

54.05 651 F 13/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London  1

54.93 620 H 13/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London  1

54.05 651 F 09/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London Co Sund'land 1

54.93 620 H 09/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London Co Sund'land 1

58.80 506 H 07/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Co Sund'land 1

54.91 621 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

54.25 644 H 25/04/19 British Para-Swimming International Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

54.01 653 H 25/04/19 British Para-Swimming International Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

55.52 601 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

54.77 626 F 13/08/18 European Para Swimming Championships 2018 Dublin Co Sund'land 1

55.19 612 H 13/08/18 European Para Swimming Championships 2018 Dublin Co Sund'land 1

55.25 610 F 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

55.57 599 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

54.72 628 F 08/06/18 Berlin Open Berlin, Germany Co Sund'land 1

55.07 616 H 08/06/18 Berlin Open Berlin, Germany Co Sund'land 1

55.20 611 H 31/05/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

54.62 631 H 31/05/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

55.17 612 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Sund'land 1
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55.03 617 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

56.05 584 F 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

56.05 584 F 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

56.71 564 H 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

56.71 564 H 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

54.34 641 F 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

55.16 613 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

54.31 642 F 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

55.06 616 H 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

54.60 632 H 27/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

54.08 650 H 27/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

55.53 600 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Lothian 1

55.67 596 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Tranent 1

55.24 610 H 10/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester East Lothian 1

55.85 590 H 16/09/16 Paralympics Games 2016 Rio  1

56.23 578 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield East Lothian 1

56.15 581 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield East Lothian 1

55.28 609 F 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

56.26 577 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

56.40 573  04/05/16 IPC European Championships 2016 Funchal Tranent 1

54.77 626 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow East Lothian 1

54.31 642 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow East Lothian 1

56.16 580  30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

56.80 561 H 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Tranent 1

58.66 509 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds East Lothian 3

56.09 583 H 12/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester East Lothian 1

56.00 585 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

56.62 566 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

58.05 526 F 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

57.93 529 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

59.50 488 F 14/06/15 SDS National Performance Champs 2015 Glasgow  1

59.27 494 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh East Lothian 1

58.62 510 F 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

58.76 507 H 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

1:04.43 384 H 18/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Tranent 1

1:08.44 320 H 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

1:20.33 198 H 16/04/10 GB International Sheffield Tranent 1

1:16.76 227 F 13/12/09 Welsh Disability LC Champs Swansea Tranent 1

Page 4 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


